
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $32,095.87
2025-06-02 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_K9HKzbM -$37.31 $32,058.56
2025-06-02 PY	*STORAGE	365 txn_p5HogWN -$220.00 $31,838.56
2025-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/26	to	6/1 txn_a8HMKvx -$46.90 $31,791.66
2025-06-03 MARKET	BASKET	27 txn_0eH8VVR -$49.19 $31,742.47
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_YRHxyAM $10.00 $31,752.47
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Elisa	Abatsis txn_OXH6o4G $30.00 $31,782.47
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Jeff	and	Kristine	Garcia txn_zVHoemB $596.16 $32,378.63
2025-06-07 Instacart txn_wNHAL6g -$173.18 $32,205.45
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_BZH0Kxa -$44.53 $32,160.92
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_4dHXrEG $5.00 $32,165.92
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_2zHOZW6 $10.00 $32,175.92
2025-06-10 TRB*Superior	Waste	&	R txn_PVHGABl -$107.27 $32,068.65
2025-06-10 Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_BZH0KN9 $50.00 $32,118.65
2025-06-11 Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_9KH7KKw $30.00 $32,148.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHO05x $10.00 $32,158.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Kiara	Munz txn_brH7LVz $20.00 $32,178.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHpO72 $5.00 $32,183.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Clare	Cady txn_yXHYLXW $25.00 $32,208.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	K.C. txn_0eH8mgM $10.00 $32,218.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Pherholz18@me.com txn_GkHzKMl $5.00 $32,223.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Kailey txn_OXH6vAq $10.00 $32,233.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Jane txn_gnHJL4n $5.00 $32,238.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Sabrina	Boggio txn_a8HMlQW $5.00 $32,243.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HV9Xy $5.00 $32,248.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Wade txn_YRHxAR8 $30.00 $32,278.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Riley	Pettit txn_5wHK6zA $30.00 $32,308.65
2025-06-12 Donation	from	ali	beaudette txn_K9HKyGy $5.00 $32,313.65
2025-06-13 ACAD	AUDIO	TRANSCRIPT txn_lZH5laZ -$177.80 $32,135.85
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_NQHZ8Ko -$18.20 $32,117.65
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHO7ON $15.00 $32,132.65
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_lZH5lrZ $50.00 $32,182.65
2025-06-16 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_V0Hg7QW -$35.77 $32,146.88
2025-06-17 STOP	&	SHOP	0079 txn_qkHRNMV -$36.13 $32,110.75
2025-06-17 DOLLAR	TREE txn_PVHG4Zp -$5.31 $32,105.44
2025-06-17 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_66HAEY0 -$59.86 $32,045.58
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_5wHKl2x $50.00 $32,095.58
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHJlgv $50.00 $32,145.58
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_2zHOazq $20.00 $32,165.58
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHJVoG $100.00 $32,265.58
2025-06-21 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0038 txn_EyHwGb4 -$700.88 $31,564.70
2025-06-21 WAL-MART	#4387 txn_wNHABVK -$63.71 $31,500.99
2025-06-21 ROCKY'S	ACE	HARDWARE txn_qkHR0Va -$379.27 $31,121.72
2025-06-22 Instacart txn_evHo8Ap -$95.31 $31,026.41
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_oyHo6Zo -$19.95 $31,006.46
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHKB7w $20.00 $31,026.46
2025-06-23 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_LgHR0Ey -$19.95 $31,006.51



2025-06-26 Donation	from	Janet	Davis txn_K9HKeMg $10.00 $31,016.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHJdeb $10.00 $31,026.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_gnHJdgg $50.00 $31,076.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_qkHR0Jw $10.00 $31,086.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHABXP $40.00 $31,126.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHXvZe $5.00 $31,131.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_p5HoEYo $20.00 $31,151.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHOmeP $15.00 $31,166.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHozkK $20.00 $31,186.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Greta txn_qkHR0l9 $50.00 $31,236.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_78HykXB $10.00 $31,246.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_zVHoLMy $10.00 $31,256.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Katie	flanagan txn_78HykZm $10.00 $31,266.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HY4wL $10.00 $31,276.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHz0WO $100.00 $31,376.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_NQHZGy7 $25.00 $31,401.51
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Charlotte	Tisdell txn_XGH4rdm $15.00 $31,416.51
2025-06-27 Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_OXH64ZK $15.00 $31,431.51
2025-06-27 Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_4dHX9mo $20.00 $31,451.51
2025-06-27 6/24/2025 txn_vgH48P0 -$56.59 $31,394.92
2025-06-27 6/24/2025 txn_qkHRpYA -$37.45 $31,357.47
2025-06-27 6/25/2025 txn_nEHp4Vd -$60.49 $31,296.98
2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_OXH6qPg -$32.55 $31,264.43
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_XGH4rp6 $15.00 $31,279.43
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Rachael	Ross txn_MNH5zRz $10.00 $31,289.43

WITHDRAWN:	$2,477.60.	DEPOSITED:	$1,671.16. $31,289.43

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


